5500 sc AMMONIA
MONOCHLORAMINE
ANALYSER
Reliability without all the work
Only HACH LANGE can offer a low-maintenance solution with
a pressurised reagent delivery system, easy-to-change reagent
bottles, a simple troubleshooting menu, and PROGNOSYS
predictive diagnostics. You’ll always know if your analyser is

Top View
4 5500 sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyser
Order information
Instruments
5500.AMC.1.KTO 5500 sc Ammonia Monchloramine Analyser, 1 Channel
5500.AMC.2.KTO 5500 sc Ammonia Monchloramine Analyser, 2 Channel
5500.AMC.3.KTO 5500 sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyser,
1 Channel with External Filter
5500.AMC.4.KTO 5500 sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyser,
2 Channel with External Filter
Reagents
25233000 5500 sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyser Reagent Set
25234000 5500 sc Ammonia Monochloramine Reagent 1, 1 L